
351 Joe Gibbs Racing 19 4169 0 0 7 428

352 Joe Gibbs Racing 18 4163 -6 6 4 4611

353 Team Penske 22 4156 -13 7 2 3011

354 Stewart-Haas Racing 4 4151 -18 5 4 286

355 Joe Gibbs Racing 11 4150 -19 1 6 376

356 Team Penske 12 4132 -37 18 1 92

357 Chip Ganassi Racing 42 4130 -39 2 1 115

358 Hendrick Motorsports 9 4051 -118 79 3 245

359 Team Penske 2 2299 -1870 1752 3 244

3510 Hendrick Motorsports 24 2270 -1899 29 0 12

3511 Stewart-Haas Racing 14 2254 -1915 16 0 01

3512 Hendrick Motorsports 88 2229 -1940 25 1 50

3513 Chip Ganassi Racing 1 2221 -1948 8 1 113

3514 Stewart-Haas Racing 10 2219 -1950 2 0 12

3515 Roush Fenway Racing 6 2189 -1980 30 0 00

3516 Joe Gibbs Racing 20 2157 -2012 32 1 50

3517 Stewart-Haas Racing 41 823 -3346 1334 0 00

3518 Hendrick Motorsports 48 807 -3362 16 0 01

3519 Wood Brothers Racing 21 757 -3412 50 0 00

3520 JTG Daugherty Racing 37 708 -3461 49 0 00

3521 Leavine Family Racing 95 682 -3487 26 0 00

3522 Richard Childress Racing 3 670 -3499 12 0 02

3523 Roush Fenway Racing 17 661 -3508 9 0 00

3524 Germain Racing 13 600 -3569 61 0 02

3525 Richard Childress Racing 8 505 -3664 95 0 00

3526 JTG Daugherty Racing 47 495 -3674 10 0 00

3527 Richard Petty Motorsports 43 484 -3685 11 0 00

3528 Front Row Motorsports 34 474 -3695 10 0 00

3529 GO FAS Racing 32 395 -3774 79 0 00

3530 Front Row Motorsports 36 390 -3779 5 0 00

3531 Front Row Motorsports 38 378 -3791 12 0 00

3532 Premium Motorsports 15 309 -3860 69 0 00

3533 StarCom Racing 00 276 -3893 33 0 00

3534 Petty Ware Racing 51 183 -3986 93 0 00

3535 Spire Motorsports 77 181 -3988 2 1 00

2536 Premium Motorsports 27 154 -4015 27 0 00

1437 Gaunt Brothers Racing 96 147 -4022 7 0 00

3538 Rick Ware Racing 52 139 -4030 8 0 00

1439 Rick Ware Racing 53 73 -4096 66 0 00

440 Beard Motorsports 162 71 -4098 2 0 00

241 Richard Childress Racing 31 38 -4131 33 0 00

1542 Motorsports Business
Management

66 31 -4138 7 0 00

443 Rick Ware Racing 54 26 -4143 5 0 00

144 XCI Racing 81 15 -4154 11 0 00
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145 Motorsports Business
Management

46 1 -4168 14 0 00

146 Germain Racing 127 1 -4168 0 0 00

147 Tommy Baldwin Racing 71 0 -4169 1 0 00
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